[MPUHATO
[Menarornueckum CoBeToM
IIporokon or 01.10.2024 Ne 2

I'padux

KOHTPOJIbHO-0LleHOYHbIe npoueaypbl Ha 1 moayroaue 2024-2025 yu. roga

YTBEPXJIEHO
MIPUKA30M TUPEKTOpa
01.10.2024 Ne

110

AOOKYMEHT NOANMCAH
QNEKTPOHHOM MOAMUCHIO

CepTtudukar: 009B6E493C4D4E4A7FOEEAEDD2FA41FBA3E
Bnapeneu: Makaposa ManvHa CepreeBHa
[eiictButeneH: ¢ 16.04.2024 o 10.07.2025

Kjacc

peaMeT

CEHTS0pb

OKTSIOPb

HOSIOPB

nekabpb

Maremartuka

11.10

12,12

Pycckuii s13b1k

05,09

02.10

17.10

25.11

11.12

27.12

Jlutepatypa

06.09

10.10

21.11

19.12

ouoiorus

24.10

Hemenkunii 31k

13.09

04.10

22.11

I'eorpadus

17.09

OJIHKHP

03.12

HUcropus

18.12

OO011ecTBO3HAHNE

28.11

U3o

18.10

MY3bIKa

06.12

TCXHOJIOIrUsA

23.10

dusnueckas
KYJIbTypa

20.09

23.12




Kiacc

npeamMeT

CEHTSIOpb

OKTS0pB

HOSIOpb

nieKkadpb

Adredpa

21.10

25.11

27.12

I'eomerpus

05.09

19.11

Pycckuit s13b1k

09.09

03.10

18.11

Jlutepartypa

10.09

15.11

24.12

Komu s3e1x

PonHoit 361K

Ponnas nureparypa

Hcropus

23.10

BceoOmas ucropust

OO0IIECTBO3HAHKE

10,10

12.12

buonorus

11.10

08.11

10.12

I'eorpadus

24.09

03.12

Hewmernkuii 1361k

18.09

27.11

18.12

dusuka

14.10

HNudopmaruka

20.12

®duznyeckas KyapTypa

26.09

Xumus

15.10

05.12

BepositHOCTE M
CTaTHUCTHKA

22.10

CeMbeBeieHrEe

OBX

12.11

TexHonorus

19.09
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